
Rajasthan State Health Assurance Agency 
Swasthya Bhawan, Tilak Marg, Jaipur 

 

___________________________________________________________________________ 
E mail: software.bsbyraj@gmail.com                       www.health.rajasthan.gov.in/bsby   

 

 
CORRIGENDUM-4 

 
Tender Document for Selection of Insurance Company for the 

implementation of Ayushman Bharat – Mahatma Gandhi 
Rajasthan Swasthaya BimaYojana(AB-MGRSBY) 

 

NIB Ref. No.   : F-1008(146)III Phase/2019-20/1479 dated 17.10.19                           

UBN No.    : MHS1920SLOB01807 

eProc Tender ID :  2019_MEDIC_166691_1 

 

In the RFP referred above the dates for following has been revised as under 

Period of sale of bidding 
documents (End 
Date) 

Up to 02-12-2019 , 12:01 PM 

Submission of online proposal  Till 02-12-2019 , 12:01 PM 

Submission of Banker's 
Cheque/Demand Draft/RTGS for 
document cost, Bid Security and 
Processing Fee 

Till 03-12-2019 , 02:00 PM 

Date and time of technical 
bid opening 

03-12-2019 , 04:00 PM 

Venue Swasthya Bhawan, Tilak Marg Jaipur 

 
 
This bears approval of competent authority. 

 
Sd/- 

 
Naresh Kumar Thakral 

CEO, SHAA 
 

 
 
 

 
 


